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MAEER'S Physiotherapy College, Talegaon Dabhade
LECTURE PLAN :-2nd B.P.Th Regular

DEPARTMENT :- Kinesiotherapy MP(// Mm I'I/ 53 1—1/ o? OQl( _

MONTH :August 2024
Batch : Regular

NAME OF THE SIGNATURE &
REMARK ( IF

FACULTY APPLICABLE)
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TIME TOPIC Mode of teaching SIGN OF FACULTY

06-08-2024

Wednesday

Case presentation
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15 Wednesday 14-08-2024 -4 pm Mat exercises Practical

16 Friday 16-08-2024| 10-11 am Walking Aids Didiatic
17 Frid , _ Small Group
iday 16-08-2024 .{—3 pm Strengthening Lower limb . .

8 Discussion
Tuesday 20-08-2024 Shoulder Biomechanics
20-08-2024 Introduction of gait Vertical Integration
20-08-2024 Joint Mobility Lower limb Practical

Case presentation

Thursday 22-08-2024

. 24

30 Tuesday 27-08-2024

31 Tuesday 27-08-2024

2-3 pm

9-10 am :
D%
| Classroom :
Throcic Spine Biomechanics Dr. Bindu
s N

N
O
N
=

3-4 pm

N
~N
-
o0

2-3 pm

!



. Thursday 29-08-2024
Case presentation

wa’
Friday 30-08-2024 -Bpm Strengthening Lower limb Practical Dr.Parita /7
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TALEGAON D/ABHADE, PUNE
LECTURE PLAN :- 2nd year

DEPARTMENT :- Electrotherapy

MONTH -August YEAR :-2024
BATCH - Regular
SR. ;
NO DAY { DATE TIME TOPIC Mode of teaching NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY | SIGNATURE & REMARK (IF APPLICABLE)
{
1 01/08/2024 to 04/08/2024 Terminal Examination P
5 o= o : 7
2 Monday 05-08-2024 2-3pm TENS Didactic Dr. Sumitra
3 Monday 05-08-2024 3-4pm TENS Didactic Dr. Sumitra %@,1
a Tuesday 06-08-2024 11-12 pm lontophorosis Practical Dr. Deepika W
5 Monday 12-08-2024 2-3pm TENS Didactic Dr. Sumitra %
6 Monday 12-08-2024 3-4pm TENS Didactic Dr. Sumitra %
A
7 Tuesday 13-08-2024 11-12 pm lontophorosis Practical Dr. Deepika W
-] "
8 Saturday 17-08-2024 2-3pm EMS Radial Nerve Didactic Dr. Pournima i&);»/
9 Monday 19-08-2024 2-3pm IFT Didactic Dr. Sayli (\ﬁﬁh}/
AL
10 Monday 19-08-2024 3-4pm EMS PIN Nerve Didactic Dr. Pournima

11 Tuesday 20-08-2024 11-12 pm EMS PIN Nerve Didactic Dr. Pournima W

R X N\
12 Monday 26-08-2024 2-3pm IFT Practical Dr. Sayli
oA = M

13 Monday 26-08-2024 3-4pm EMS PIN Nerve Practical Dr. Pournima

14 ’ Tuesday 27-08-2024 11-12 pm Faradic Foot bath Practical Dr. Deepika W

15 Saturday 31-08-2024 2-3pm EMS PIN Nerve Practical Dr. Pournima @/ e
L
N
7 et

Dr. Anuradha Sutar Dr. Snehal Ghodey

DEPT: IN—CHAR‘G.%\ ¥ 4 QR, E‘}i‘\é%@gﬁt GHOQE“{
PROFESSOR — ' M.Ph.T. (Musculoskeletal)

AAEBETS PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEG! ) Principal
FALEGAOH DABHADE, AEER MIT PUNE'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
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